1 10:00

1B 10:10

2 10:00

3 10:00

3B 10:10

4 10:00

5 10:00

XI Prueba Circuito Senior de CyL

HORARIO

Individual - Villa De Cuellar

Velasco Frutos, Jose Miguel
Marfil Gutierrez, Jose Luis
Lopez Bravo, Faustino

Mufioz Agudiez, Jose Antonio

Barrio Rubio, Juan
Arevalo Llorente, Luis Javier
Arranz Delgado, Luis Manuel

Navarro Arevalo, Marcelino

Nilsson, Andre
Alvarez Campo, Manuel Fra...
Arroyo Ordofiez, Mercedes

Pesquera Garcia, Mariano

Elices Redondo, Celestino

Perez Hernandez, Jose Anto...

Paes Martin, Angel

Cortes Mo lpeceres, Teofilo
Galvan Rueda, Alberto
Jimeno Mardomingo, Felix

Villanueva Gonzalez, Ramiro

Olmedo Diez, Francisco Jav...

Cantalejo Olmos, Octavio
Nufiez Carballo, Jose
Garcia Mufioz, Antonio Jesus

Sanchez Garcia, Antonio

San Isidro Fernandez, Luis
Galan Hernandez, Santiago

Velasco Del Val, Francisco

Gonzalez Monsalve, Francis...

2.2
5.6
5.9
6.3

6.6
6.7
7.5
7.8

10.0
10.3
10.3
12.3

12.4
12.5
134
13.5

14.0
14.3
14.9
154

16.0
16.0
16.1
16.1

16.7
17.6
18.1
18.7
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10
10
13
12

13
13
14
14

14
15
15
16

16
16
17
17

17
18
19
19

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
RO
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

6 10:00

7 10:00

7B 10:10

8 10:00

9 10:00

9B 10:10

De Pablos Dominguez, Adolfo
Gonzalez Molero, Angel Jose
Pumar Ferreiro, Carlos

Martin Alonso, Jose Luis

Garcia Alcantara, Antonio
Diez Gonzalez, Eliseo
Perez Alvarez, Luis Miguel

Blanco Vifiuela, Juan Carlos

Pazos Moncada, Jose
Valverde Bellido, Juan De L...
Baza Roman, Luis Angel

Valero Rodriguez, Jose Carlos

Jimenez Lopez, Jesus Carlos
Bringas Garcia, Juan Agustin
Moreno Diaz, Jose Antonio
Ordofez Puerto, Cesar
Garcia Casado, Juan Ramon
Ortiz Ortiz, Luis

Arribas Martin, Jose Luis
Bernardos Saez, Justo
Castro Ligos, Florencio

Andres Garcia, Maria Del Ca...

Sanchez Garcia, Francisco J...

Maestro Alvarez, Henar

#Y nextcaddy

18.8
18.9
19.1
20.5

21.8
21.9
22.2
22.6

22.8
235
23.5
23.6

24.6
25.9
26.1
26.5

26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5

26.5
31.6
35.6
36.2

20
20
20
21

23
23
23
24

24
25
25
25

26
27
28
28

28
28
28
28

28
36
38
42

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
RO
AM
RO
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